BOONE & CROCKETT'S RIVERSIDE CAFE

585-590-4040

988 Point Breeze Road
Kent, NY 14477

Sunday - Saturday 5am —2pm

=l
N2

EGGS

Two Eggs with Toast

Two Eggs, Toast, Bacon or Sausage
Two Eggs, Toast, Corn Beef Hash
Add Home Fries

TEXAS FRENCH TOAST

Two Slices

Three Slices

PANCAKES

Short Stack (2)

Full Stack (3)

Short Stack with Two Eggs

OMELETS

$4.99
$6.99
$7.99
$1.99

$4.99
$5.99

$4.99
$5.99
$6.99

3 Egg Omelet served with Home Fries, Toast

Cheese Omelet
Ham and Cheese

Veggie Omelet

Western Omelet - Peppers, Onions, Ham

Everything Omelet

$7.99
$8.49
$7.99
$8.99
$9.99

Peppers, Onion, Cheese, Bacon, Ham, Sausage

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Served on a Bagel, English muffin or Roll w/ Cheese

Bacon, Ham, or Sausage with Egg

BREAKFAST BURRITO
Scrambled Eggs, Peppers, Onions, Cheese

Choice of Bacon, Ham or Sausage

$4.99

$6.99

From 5:00 am to 7:00 am: Breakfast

Sandwiches, Drinks, and Ice are the only

thing available

BREAKFAST

SIDES

Biscuits & Sausage Gravy $4.99
Bacon, Ham, or Sausage $2.99
Corn Beef Hash $3.99
Home Fries $1.99
Toast - White, Rye or Wheat $1.49
English mulffin, Grilled Hard Roll,

Or Bagel $1.99
Cream Cheese $0.79
Peanut Butter $0.50
Sausage Gravy Side (cup) $1.99
DRINKS
Coffee "Green Mountain" $2.29
Hot Tea $2.29
Milk $1.99
Chocolate Milk $2.29
Hot Chocolate $2.29
Ice Tea or Lemonade $2.29
Pop -20 oz $2.29
Juice - Orange, Apple, Cranberry, $2.49

Small Tomato Juice $1.29

TAKE OUT ONLY

Call (585) 590-4040
To Order

Take out
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