BOONE & CROCKETT'S RIVERSIDE CAFE

585-590-4040

988 Point Breeze Road Kent, NY 14477

Sunday - Saturday 5am –2pm



BREAKFAST



<u>EGGS</u>

Two Eggs with Toast	\$4.99	
Two Eggs, Toast, Bacon or Sausage	\$6.99	
Two Eggs, Toast, Corn Beef Hash	\$7.99	
Add Home Fries	\$1.99	
<u>TEXAS FRENCH TOAST</u>		
Two Slices	\$4.99	
Three Slices	\$5.99	
<u>PANCAKES</u>		
Short Stack (2)	\$4.99	
Full Stack (3)	\$5.99	
Short Stack with Two Eggs	\$6.99	
<u>OMELETS</u> 3 Egg Omelet served with Home Fries, Toa	ist	
Cheese Omelet	\$7.99	
Ham and Cheese	\$8.49	
Veggie Omelet	\$7.99	
Western Omelet - Peppers, Onions, Ham	\$8.99	
Everything Omelet Peppers, Onion, Cheese, Bacon, Ham, Sausag	\$9.99 ^{ge}	
<u>BREAKFAST SANDWICHES</u>		
Served on a Bagel, English muffin or Roll w/	' Cheese	
Bacon, Ham, or Sausage with Egg	\$4.99	
<u>BREAKFAST BURRITO</u>	\$6.99	
Scrambled Eggs, Peppers, Onions, Cheese		
Choice of Bacon, Ham or Sausage		
From 5:00 am to 7:00 am: Breakfast		
Sandwiches, Drinks, and Ice are the only		
thing available		

<u>SIDES</u>

Biscuits & Sausage Gravy	\$4.99
Bacon, Ham, or Sausage	\$2.99
Corn Beef Hash	\$3.99
Home Fries	\$1.99
Toast - White, Rye or Wheat	\$1.49
English muffin, Grilled Hard Roll,	
Or Bagel	\$1.99
Cream Cheese	\$0.79
Peanut Butter	\$0.50
Sausage Gravy Side (cup)	\$1.99
<u>DRINKS</u>	
Coffee "Green Mountain"	\$2.29
Hot Tea	\$2.29
Milk	\$1.99
Chocolate Milk	\$2.29
Hot Chocolate	\$2.29
Ice Tea or Lemonade	\$2.29
Pop -20 oz	\$2.29

Pop -20 oz\$2.29Juice - Orange, Apple, Cranberry,
Small Tomato Juice\$2.49\$1.29

TAKE OUT ONLY

Call (585) 590-4040 To Order

Take-Out Only Call (585) 590-4040 to Order